
2023年度　

64 66 120 151 165

262 264 293 300 344

345 368 369 398 427

432 533 553 560 563

633 665 666 712 719

787 806 835 837 853

①  518 ②  596 ③  716 ④  412 ⑤  429

⑥  26 ⑦  497 ⑧  93 ⑨  618 ⑩  282

35 40 95 96 105

204 222 371 447 466

486 514 568 661 698

735 759 796 816 833

①  37 ②  302 ③  812 ④  619 ⑤  363

⑥  370 ⑦  346 ⑧  779 ⑨  51 ⑩  221

定期教養講座受講当選者受付番号

補欠（※○の数字が優先順位）

会場

高年者センター岡崎

講座名

しあわせヨーガ

当選者受付番号

補欠（※○の数字が優先順位）

講座名
心の書　己書

当選者受付番号


